DE SNELVLI EGERS ZANDBERGEN

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44798)

Best at
Const at

145554- 54
168438- 46
128733- 14
252714-29
128733- 14
173398-59
252714- 29
310194-85
310194-85
252714- 29
253939-90
301343-61
301343-61
301343-61
128733- 14
252714- 29
252714- 29
252714- 29
310194-85
253082- 09
252714- 29
307942- 64
253939-90
173398-59
301343-61
301343-61
253939-90
253082- 09
145554- 54
252714- 29
173398-59
304625- 45
183668- 47
173398-59
173398-59
183668- 47
307942- 64
253939-90
307942- 64
173398-59
253082-09
168438- 46
173398-59
253939-90
253082-09

VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO
DE JONGE ERIC

| MPENS ALBERT

DE JONGE ERIC

RENDERS ERI K

| MPENS ALBERT

W CHELEER GUI DO

W CHELEER GUI DO

| MPENS ALBERT

LI EVENS KATHY

SECERS ROGER

SECERS ROGER

SEGERS ROGER

DE JONGE ERIC

| MPENS ALBERT

| MPENS ALBERT

| MPENS ALBERT

W CHELEER GUI DO
BELLEMANS MODESTE

I MPENS ALBERT
DE CONI NCK -
LI EVENS KATHY
RENDERS ERI K
SECERS ROGER
SEGERS ROGER
LI EVENS KATHY
BELLEMANS MODESTE

DE VLEESSCHOUVER ROGE
I MPENS ALBERT

RENDERS ERI K

DE SMEDT- VAN LAETHEM
MOREELS M CHEL
RENDERS ERI K

RENDERS ERI K

MOREELS M CHEL

DE CONI NCK - LATTE

LI EVENS KATHY
DE CONI NCK -
RENDERS ERI K
BELLEMANS MODESTE

VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO
RENDERS ERI K

LI EVENS KATHY
BELLEMANS MODESTE

LATTE

LATTE

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

2 51590
POLLARE 8 4 50553
IDEGEM 4 1 46041
SCHENDE 16 5 44881
|DEGEM 4 3 2
QUTER 11 10 52380
SCHENDE 16 2 2
ONKERZE 5 5 42575
ONKERZE 5 4 2
SCHENDE 16 8 3
DENDERW 6 4 49766
SCHENDE 8 4 44951
SCHENDE 8 8 2
SCHENDE 8 1 3
IDEGEM 4 4 3
SCHENDE 16 7 4
SCHENDE 16 15 5
SCHENDE 16 14 6
ONKERZE 5 1 3
DENDERW 8 1 48253
SCHENDE 16 9 7
GERAARD 3 2 41915
DENDERW 6 2 2
QUTER 11 1 2
SCHENDE 8 3 4
SCHENDE 8 6 5
DENDERW 6 3 3
DENDERW 8 7 2
ASPELAR 11 6 2
SCHENDE 16 3 8
QUTER 11 8 3
POLLARE 5 3 51050
STEENHU 5 1 49005
QUTER 11 5 4
QUTER 11 4 5
STEENHU 5 2 2
GERAARD 3 1 2
DENDERW 6 5 4
GERAARD 3 3 3
QUTER 11 3 6
DENDERW 8 8 3
POLLARE 8 3 2
QUTER 11 2 7
DENDERW 6 1 5
DENDERW 8 2 4

Ri ng
Bague

403969417
413152418
411545718
417702419
411544818
417714819
406365618
401383519
401383619
223016415
417771919
421101516
417702719
413000518
411544318
413005518
413004718
417706119
401759519
417872319
416007314
417753919
404977817
421113716
421102316
417629119
413220418
417764919
403987917
417709919
417710219
417654919
403887119
402213717
411922815
403888119
417714119
417774519
417752419
421114216
417765019
405134417
421113616
422769816
422139219

Snel h.
Vit esse

DE VLEESSCHOUMER ROGE ASPELAR 11

Best at

Geneent AD
Localit EN

I G

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

252714- 29
173398-59
310194-85
310194-85
253939-90
301343-61
252714- 29
310194-85
253082-09
307942- 64
301343-61
253082- 09
252714- 29
173398-59
304625-45
183668- 47
183668- 47
307942- 64
253939-90

| MPENS ALBERT
RENDERS ERI K

W CHELEER GUI DO

W CHELEER GUI DO

LI EVENS KATHY
SECERS ROGER

| MPENS ALBERT

W CHELEER GUI DO
BELLEMANS MODESTE
DE CONI NCK - LATTE
SEGERS ROGER
BELLEMANS MODESTE
| MPENS ALBERT
RENDERS ERI K

DE SMEDT- VAN LAETHEM
MOREELS M CHEL
MOREELS M CHEL

DE CONI NCK - LATTE
LI EVENS KATHY

417702419
417714819
401383519
401383619
417771919
417702719
417706119
401759519
417872319
417753919
417629119
417764919
417709919
417710219
417654919
403887119
403888119
417714119
417774519



307942- 64
253082- 09
253082-09
173398-59
253939-90
145554- 54
252714- 29
304625-45

NNFPWOIN W

417752419
417765019
422139219
417714919
417773519
417732719
417707519
417659419

Best at

Snel h.

168438- 46
195849- 06
188467-93
168438- 46
252714- 29
253082-09
252714- 29
301343-61
168438- 46
307942- 64
173398-59
301343-61
304625- 45
304625-45
301343-61
145919- 31
145919- 31
307942- 64
307942- 64
307942- 64
252714- 29
173398-59
188467-93
307942- 64
195849- 06
253939-90
229057-40
195849- 06
145919- 31
304625- 45
253082-09
195849- 06
253082- 09
168438- 46
195849- 06
188467-93
253082- 09
252714- 29
145919- 31
252714- 29
145919- 31
195849- 06
145919- 31
252714- 29
304625-45
252714- 29
301343-61
168438- 46
173398-59
188467-93
195849- 06
168438- 46
188467-93
145554- 54
304625- 45
252714- 29
195849- 06
168438- 46
145919- 31
195849- 06
252714- 29
301343-61
145919- 31

DE CONI NCK - LATTE GERAARD 3
BELLEMANS MODESTE DENDERW 8
BELLEMANS MODESTE DENDERW 8
RENDERS ERI K QUTER 5
LI EVENS KATHY DENDERW 3
DE VLEESSCHOWER ROGE ASPELAR 5
| MPENS ALBERT SCHENDE 6
DE SMEDT- VAN LAETHEM POLLARE 5
28-06-20 198 Jongen

Naam Geneent

Nom Localit EN
VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO POLLARE 17
VERSTOCKT - D HOKER ASPELAR 17
BERCKMANS FREDDY MEERBEK 8
VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO POLLARE 17
| MPENS ALBERT SCHENDE 21
BELLEMANS MODESTE DENDERW 16
| MPENS ALBERT SCHENDE 21
SEGERS ROGER SCHENDE 13
VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO POLLARE 17
DE CONI NCK - LATTE GERAARD 23
RENDERS ERI K QUTER 5
SEGERS ROGER SCHENDE 13
DE SMEDT- VAN LAETHEM POLLARE 24
DE SMEDT- VAN LAETHEM POLLARE 24
SEGERS ROGER SCHENDE 13
TI MVERVANS W NNY & DA POLLARE 16
TI MVERVANS W NNY & DA POLLARE 16
DE CONI NCK - LATTE GERAARD 23
DE CONI NCK - LATTE GERAARD 23
DE CONI NCK - LATTE CGERAARD 23
| MPENS ALBERT SCHENDE 21
RENDERS ERI K OUTER 5
BERCKMANS FREDDY MEERBEK 8
DE CONI NCK - LATTE GERAARD 23
VERSTOCKT - D HOKER ASPELAR 17
LI EVENS KATHY DENDERW 5
DE COCORDE FREDDY POLLARE 5
VERSTOCKT - D HOKER ASPELAR 17
TI MVERVANS W NNY & DA POLLARE 16
DE SMEDT- VAN LAETHEM POLLARE 24
BELLEMANS MODESTE DENDERW 16
VERSTOCKT - D HOKER ASPELAR 17
BELLEMANS MODESTE DENDERW 16
VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO POLLARE 17
VERSTOCKT - D HOKER ASPELAR 17
BERCKMANS FREDDY MEERBEK 8
BELLEMANS MODESTE DENDERW 16
| MPENS ALBERT SCHENDE 21
TI MVERVANS W NNY & DA POLLARE 16
| MPENS ALBERT SCHENDE 21
TI MVERVANS W NNY & DA POLLARE 16
VERSTOCKT - D HOKER ASPELAR 17
TI MVERVANS W NNY & DA POLLARE 16
| MPENS ALBERT SCHENDE 21
DE SMEDT- VAN LAETHEM POLLARE 24
| MPENS ALBERT SCHENDE 21
SEGERS ROGER SCHENDE 13
VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO POLLARE 17
RENDERS ERI K OUTER 5
BERCKMANS FREDDY MEERBEK 8
VERSTOCKT - D HOKER ASPELAR 17
VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO POLLARE 17
BERCKMANS FREDDY MEERBEK 8
DE VLEESSCHOWMWER ROGE ASPELAR 7
DE SMEDT- VAN LAETHEM POLLARE 24
| MPENS ALBERT SCHENDE 21
VERSTOCKT - D HOKER ASPELAR 17
VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO POLLARE 17
TI MVERVANS W NNY & DA POLLARE 16
VERSTOCKT - D HOKER ASPELAR 17
| MPENS ALBERT SCHENDE 21
SEGERS ROGER SCHENDE 13
TI MVERVANS W NNY & DA POLLARE 16

MQ Di stanc
5 50553
6 51145
1 50854

16 2
9 44881

14 48253

17 2
6 44951

15 3

19 41915
3 52380

10 2

18 51050
3 2

12 3

10 50609

12 2

18 2
9 3
1 4

15 3
4 2
2 2
2 5

11 2
3 49766
5 50430

15 3
6 3

23 3
2 2
1 4

15 3
7 4

17 5
3 3

16 4
7 4
7 4

13 5

14 5

16 6

11 6

16 6

10 4

21 7

13 4
6 5
2 3
8 4
4 7
9 6
4 5
3 51590
8 5
1 8
9 8
1 7
5 7
8 9

14 9
7 5

15 8

414481120
414410520
414490620
414480920
414355220
414420420
414358020
414354120
409978520
414367820
414363020
414353520
414466920
414475520
414350320
414480820
409977820
414368720
414367320
414367420
414356820
414362520
414491220
414367920
414412520
414456720
414438120
414410920
605049020
414468020
414422620
414412620
414421020
414480420
414410220
414490320
414420220
414359920
409978120
414356120
417218220
414413220
209012520
414356520
414469020
414359620
414352220
414482120
414362020
414491020
414412020
447297520
414490220
414416520
414478320
414358420
414410120
414480220
605049120
414411520
414358920
420787120
209013120



145919- 31
197330- 32
304625- 45
304625-45
307942- 64
307942- 64
252714- 29
145554- 54
301343-61
253939-90
195849- 06
197330- 32
301343-61
197330- 32
253082-09
197330- 32
304625-45
188467- 93
301343-61
252714- 29
168438- 46
197330- 32
304625-45
253082-09
188467-93
168438- 46
168438- 46
307942- 64
307942- 64
307942- 64
145554- 54
252714- 29
304625- 45
195849- 06
252714- 29
301343-61

TI MVERVANS W NNY & DA
JACOBS WLLY
DE SMEDT- VAN LAETHEM

DE SMEDT- VAN LAETHEM
DE CONI NCK - LATTE
DE CONI NCK - LATTE

I MPENS ALBERT

DE VLEESSCHOUMER ROGE
SEGERS ROGER

LI EVENS KATHY
VERSTOCKT - D HOKER
JACOBS W LLY

SECERS ROGER

JACOBS WLLY
BELLEMANS MODESTE
JACOBS WLLY

DE SMEDT- VAN LAETHEM
BERCKMANS FREDDY
SECERS ROGER

| MPENS ALBERT

VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO
JACOBS WLLY

DE SMEDT- VAN LAETHEM
BELLEMANS MODESTE
BERCKMANS FREDDY

VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO
VAN DEN HERREWEGEN PO
DE CONI NCK - LATTE

DE CONI NCK - LATTE

DE CONI NCK - LATTE

DE VLEESSCHOUMER ROCGE
| MPENS ALBERT

DE SMEDT- VAN LAETHEM
VERSTOCKT - D HOKER

| MPENS ALBERT

SEGERS RCOGER

POLLARE
ASPELAR
PCOLLARE
PCOLLARE
GERAARD 23
GERAARD 23
SCHENDE 21
ASPELAR 7
SCHENDE 13
DENDERW 5
ASPELAR 17
ASPELAR 21
SCHENDE 13
ASPELAR 21
DENDERW 16
ASPELAR 21
POLLARE 24
MEERBEK 8
SCHENDE
SCHENDE
PCLLARE
ASPELAR
PCOLLARE
DENDERW 16
VEERBEK 8
POLLARE 17
POLLARE 17
GERAARD 23
GERAARD 23
GERAARD 23
ASPELAR 7
SCHENDE
PCLLARE
ASPELAR
SCHENDE
SCHENDE
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209012320
414452620
414468420
414474420
414366920
414368820
414356620
414416720
420787220
414462020
414413620
414452920
414350120
414450320
414421520
414450720
414465820
414490820
414353320
414357120
414480720
414451920
414470020
414421620
414491120
414481320
414481520
414366820
414368020
414368520
414416320
414356420
414467320
414413120
414358220
414353820



